LACELA

Product: Die Grinder Art. No. 201005

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Die Grinder

Art. No. 201005

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
I |{REFAR AR Gripper Assembly 10701015001 1
2 Bk Drill Chuck 10304001004 1
3|t it Goonue shart Qutput 10301009005 1
4 |4H7K608 Bearing 608 30104027 2
5 |EERE Casing Spacer 10306002002 1
6 [/SAIZEEME X1 Nut M8X1 30501098 1
T |(HEENE Alu. Flexible Tube 10301009002 1
8 | Tk Lower Contact 10306005002 1
9 |HER5.5 Steel Ball 5.5 30603008 1
10 |%F Reed 10303001003 1
INEE ¢ NGl S ) Flexible Shaft 10301009003 1
12 | EEIBEIM5 X4 |Screw M5X4 30203034 3
13 [Hits Central Spindle 10301009006 1
14 [Pk IBETME X 25 Screw M5X25 30201077 2
15 |8 THL7R Alu. Lower Housing 10202004088 1
16 |%+ Armature 10502001004 1
17 |4l7&608 Bearing 608 30103049 2
18 | F R Dust Pipe 10101005003 1
19 |7SMUBERS Nut M5 30501068 2
20 | XUKIEHEMSE X 55 Screw Pin M5X55 30206035 2
21 |[$4XE Air Deflector 10101005002 1
22 T Stator 10501001004 1
23 |ahE Nameplate 20302007474 1
24 |8 B Alu. Upper Housing 10202004087 1
25 | ¥R Ring 10401008003 1
26 |AEFRIRETME X 7 Screw M5X7 30206044 2
27 |RlE Brush Holder 10606001052 2
28 |1 Carbon Brush 10605001040 2
29 |kil¥z 5 Brush Holder Cover 10606001053 2
30 | B C Switch 10601001240 1
31 |hudE Spring 10607001004 2
32 [P RARIBETMAX S [Screw M4XS8 30201039 1
35 4. 204 T Round Insert 4.2 30801018 1
36 |REE Gripping Sleeve 10102001001 1
37 |HLIELZ3X0. 75 Cord 3X%0.75 10602005036 1
39 |NANHRT2 Wrench 2 21201002016 1
40 |Jeskp Chuck Key 10304001005 1
41 (90100577 & Cripper Sleeve 901005 10306002131 1

Version No

Enable Time

2022.9




	201005爆炸图
	201005爆炸图清单

